
Whisk Plastic Broom

DESCRIPTION 

BROOMS/PLASTIC BROOM

•	 2 Sew, Plastic Broom
•	 Only the finest quality plastic fiber and 

top quality workmanship are combined to 
make our durable Plastic Whisk Brooms. 
Available in an assortment of colors.

SPECIFICATION
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SKU	          DESC		                       CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

60718

60712

60714

Blue (Blue Sew)

Orange (Yellow Sew)

Black (Yellow Sew)

12

12

12

4 lbs

4 lbs

4 lbs

PLASTIC BROOM


